Synthése classement T1 T2 CD62 R1 AU 3 février 2020

Joueurs
TRIPLET Gilbert
MONTADOR Christophe
TIZON Alain
CARTIERE André
GAMBIER Francis
RAMET Jacques
DUCROCQ Joél
CYFFERS Jean Bernard
FLAHAUT Ghislain

Place

=

©CoOo~NOOaP~WDN

Tournois
retenus

T1T2
T2T1
T1T2
T2T1
T1T2
T1T2
T2T1
T2

T2

Pts tournoi

24,0
20,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
12,0
8,0

6,0

Pts
Match

Pts
Set

17

Moy.
Gen.
1,250
1,081
1,191
0,791
0,891
0,866
0,712
1,150
0,945

Moy. Pts

Part Marg.
1,875 1022
1,411 823
2,448 715
1,411 470
1,428 491
1,212 556
0,815 384
1,666 412
1,445 192

Pts
Subis

817
761
600
594
551
642
539
358
203




